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Swedish GT - Kval

Pos Nbr Cls

PIC

Team name
Drivers

Falkenberg GT
FMK

Car

Laps

Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

22 - 24 July 2011

Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h

In Gap
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37
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57
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50

52

33

51

69

14

43

21

GTA

GTB

GTB

GTB

GTB

GTC

GTA

GTC

GTB

GTC

GTB

GTB

GTC

GTC

GTC

GTA

GTA

1

Alfab Racina
Erik Behrens

Daniel Roos

Ricknds Motorsport
Jocke Mangs
H&kan Ricknas

Bilteknik Motorsport
Daniel Haglof (S)
Poker Wallenberg (S)

IKC Autoropa
Tommy Lindroth (S)

Alx Danielsson (S)

IKC Autoropa
Martin Nelson (S)
Mikael Olsson

West Coast Racina
Richard Trange (S)

Lars Weigl (S)

Westend Racina
Jorma Vanhanen

Forenade Racina
Joakim Soéderstrom (S)

Mattsson Fasteners
Ingvar Mattsson (S)

Niklas Johansson (S)

Euroracina
Kari Makinen

After fiftv Motorsport
Magnus Berggren (S)

Movit Racina
Tomas Hall (S)

Bilteknik Motorsport
Hampus Rydman
Johan Lindbrandt

auto-mobil.se
Jan-Erik Lindgren (S)
Martin Sventén

AXN Endurance Racina
Hans Holmlund

Jonas Sahlander

West Coast Racina
Fredrik Lestrup (S)

Fredrik Larsson (S)
Brunstedt Motorsport

Jan Brunstedt

Andreas Simonsson

Audi R8 Le Mans GT3

Porsche 997 Cup

Porsche 997

Ferrari 458 Challenge

Ferrari 458 Challenge

BMW M3 GT4

Porsche GT3 Cup S

BMW M3 GT4

Chevon GR8

Ferrari 360 Challenge

Porsche 997

Porsche 997

Ginetta G50

Ferrari 360 GT

Porsche 996 Cup

Excluded from result

BMW Z4 GT3

Audi R8 Le Mans GT3

28

24

23

23

20

16

18

26

30

20

25

24

16

23

24

30

46.753

47.504

47.923

48.391

48.419

49.364

49.604

51.154

51.609

51.672

52.136

52.470

53.127

54.368

46.332

46.598

141.91

139.66

138.44

137.10

137.02

134.40

133.75

129.70

128.55

128.40

127.25

126.44

124.88

122.03

143.20

142.38

NR 43 DQ efter teknisk kontroll
NR 21 DQ efter teknisk kontroll

27

23 0.751

21 1.170

23 1.638

20 1.666

16 2.611

16 2.851

26 4.401

14 4.856

14 4.919

22 5.383

20 5.717

4 6.374

8 7.615

24

29

Fastest time : 46.332 inlap 24 by nbr. 43 : West Coast Racing (BMW)

Timekeeping by : MB RaceSupport

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Publication-time

Clerk of the course Steward

Patrik Ivarsson

Mikael Karlstedt

Secr. of the meeting

Hans Eirefelt

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting |
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